Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anthony Smith - (746914) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.37
2:24.10
2:26.69
2:27.91
2:29.82
2:31.87
2:32.97
2:35.36
2:36.99
2:40.98
2:48.02
2:48.11
2:59.50
3:03.20
3:03.38
3:07.09
3:12.92
3:14.91
3:16.02
3:24.42
3:26.77
3:32.17
3:41.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
440
417
407
391
376
368
351
340
315
277
277
227
214
213
201
183
177
174
154
149
137

121

WA Pts

Round

F
H
H

Round

Date

07/11/16
16/07/16
05/11/16
03/04/16
12/07/15
04/10/15
27/06/15
15/03/15
18/07/15
14/09/14
01/02/14
18/01/14
23/09/13
18/03/12
23/09/12
05/01/13
06/03/11
10/04/11
25/09/11
30/10/10
05/02/11
11/04/10
21/03/10

Date

Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Hatfield Spring Gala

Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire County Championships
Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Hatfield Club Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet

Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Edmonton Phoenix Meet

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Luton Short Course Meet

Hertfordshire Champs

Meet

Venue

Hatfield

Luton

Luton

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Watford
Borehamwood
Luton

Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Braintree
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Bletchley
Braintree
Enfield
Hatfield
Barnet

Borehamwood

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2

3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:22.37
2:26.69
2:24.10
2:27.91
2:31.87
2:36.99
2:29.82
2:32.97
2:35.36
2:40.98
2:48.02
2:48.11
2:59.50
3:07.09
3:03.38
3:03.20
3:16.02
3:14.91
3:12.92
3:26.77
3:24.42
3:32.17
3:41.13

Copyright 2024

376
340
391

277
277
227

213
214
174
177
183
149
154
137
121

m m I I

m m I

07/11/16
05/11/16
16/07/16
03/04/16
04/10/15
18/07/15
12/07/15
27/06/15
15/03/15
14/09/14
01/02/14
18/01/14
23/09/13
05/01/13
23/09/12
18/03/12
25/09/11
10/04/11
06/03/11
05/02/11
30/10/10
11/04/10
21/03/10

Hatfield Club Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Team Luton Fast & Furious Ill Sprint Meet
Hatfield Spring Gala

Hatfield Club Championships 2015

Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet
Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Hatfield Club Championships

Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Edmonton Phoenix Meet

Luton Short Course Meet

Hertfordshire Champs

Hatfield

Luton

Luton

Hatfield
Hatfield

Luton

Hatfield
Watford
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Bletchley
Braintree
Borehamwood
Braintree
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Enfield

Barnet

Borehamwood

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Page 2/2
4
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



