Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anthony Smith - (746914) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.37	456	F	07/11/16	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:24.10	440	Н	16/07/16	Team Luton Fast & Furious III Sprint Meet	Luton	Hatfield	3
2:26.69	417	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
2:27.91	407	F	03/04/16	Hatfield Spring Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:29.82	391	F	12/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:31.87	376	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:32.97	368	F	27/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:35.36	351	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:36.99	340	Н	18/07/15	Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet	Luton		3
2:40.98	315	F	14/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:48.02	277	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:48.11	277	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:59.50	227	F	23/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:03.20	214	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:03.38	213	Н	23/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hatfield	3
3:07.09	201	F	05/01/13	Crusaders Last Chance Meet	Bletchley	Hatfield	3
3:12.92	183	F	06/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:14.91	177	F	10/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Hatfield	2
3:16.02	174	Н	25/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hatfield	3
3:24.42	154		30/10/10	Edmonton Phoenix Meet	Enfield	Hatfield	2
3:26.77	149	F	05/02/11	Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
3:32.17	137	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Hatfield	2
3:41.13	121	F	21/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:22.37	456	F	07/11/16	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:26.69	417	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
2:24.10	440	Н	16/07/16	Team Luton Fast & Furious III Sprint Meet	Luton	Hatfield	3
2:27.91	407	F	03/04/16	Hatfield Spring Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:31.87	376	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:36.99	340	Н	18/07/15	Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet	Luton		3
2:29.82	391	F	12/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle Level 3 Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:32.97	368	F	27/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:35.36	351	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:40.98	315	F	14/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:48.02	277	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:48.11	277	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:59.50	227	F	23/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:07.09	201	F	05/01/13	Crusaders Last Chance Meet	Bletchley	Hatfield	3
3:03.38	213	Н	23/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hatfield	3
3:03.20	214	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:16.02	174	Н	25/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hatfield	3
3:14.91	177	F	10/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Hatfield	2
3:12.92	183	F	06/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:26.77	149	F	05/02/11	Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
3:24.42	154		30/10/10	Edmonton Phoenix Meet	Enfield	Hatfield	2
3:32.17	137	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Hatfield	2
3:41.13	121	F	21/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS